MONDAY, AUGUST 6, 1951

GENERAL FUND

17699 Bearden Plumblng & Heating
17700 lepg Auto Parts.

17701 oardman Co.

17702 The Ba rdman Co.

17703 The Boardman Co.

17704 The Boardman Co.

17705 The Clarence L. Boyd Co.
17706 The Clarence L. Boya Co.
17707 The “larence L. Boyd Co.
17708 The Clarence L. Boyd Co.

17709 The Clarence L. Boyd Co.

17710 Chandler Materials Co.
17711 Chandler Materials

17712 Chandler Materials

17713 Chandler Materials

17714 Clark Darland Hardware
17716 Clugstons Garage

17717 Clugstons Garage

17718 Crockers Garage ,

17719 Countryman 0il Co.

17720 Cox Bros. Home & Auto Store
17721 Leo Day '

17722 Degen Pipe & Supply

17723 - Dexter Publishing Co.

17724 Doenges Motor Co.

17725 Doenges Motor Co.

17726 Doenges Motor Co.

17727 Edens Brake & Clutch

17728 Firestone Stores

17729 Flint Steel Corp.

17730 Four States Motor Parts
17731 - W. R, Gay Commercial Welding
17732 W. R. Gay Commericial Welding
17733 R.L. Hahn Auto Supply
17734 Harley Sales Co.

17735 Haynes Auto Supply

17736~ T:-Harris.Lumber Co.

17737 Harvard Auto Parts

17738 Guy Henshall Supply

17739 Guy Henshall Supply

17740 Guy Henshall Supply

17741 Guy Henshall Supply

17742 Guy Henshall Supply

17745 Henshaw Lumber

17746 Henshaw Lumber

17747 Henshaw Lumber

17748 Henshaw Lumber

17749 Independent Sugply Co.
17750 International fHarvester Co.
17751 International Harvester Co.
17752 International Harvester Co.
17753 Fred Jones Ford

17754 Fred Jones Ford

17755 Fred Jones Ford

17756 Fred Jones Ferd

17757 Fred Jones Ford

17758 . Fred Jones Ford

17759 Jimmie Jones

17760 The Jimmie Jones Co.

6l Jones & Laughlin Supply
17762 J. W. Xeith

17763 Lee & Burnsidet

17764 Lock Joint Pipe Co.

17765 Machine Tool & Supply
17766 Mac's Hydraulic Brake Service
17767 Mall Portable Power Tools
17768 Marine Pipe & Supply

17769 Marine Pipe & Supply

17770 Marshall Supply & Equipment
17771 Mid-Continent Petroleum Corpl
17722 Mid-Continent Petroleum Corp.
17773 Mid-Continent Petroleum Corp.
17774 Mid-Contiment Petroleum Corp.
17775 Morgan & Messler

17776 Motor Exchange Tire Co.
17777 Motor Exchange Tire Co.
17778 Motor Exchange Tire Co.
17779 Motor Exchange Tire Co.
17780 Motor Exchange Tire Co.
17781 Myers Plumbing & Heating
17782 McCormick Machinery Co.
17783 McElroy Tire Co.

17784 Norris Brother Welding
17785 0.K. Machine & Mfg. Co.
17786 Oklahoma Equipment Co.
17787 Oklahoma Equipment Co.
17788 Oklahoma Equipment Co.
17789 Oklahoma Equipment Co.
17790 Oklahoma Equipment Co.
17791 Oklahoma Equipment Co.
17792 Oklahoma Equipment Co.
17793 Oklahoma Tire & Supply Co.
17794 Oklahoma Tire & Supply Co.

e Gl Tl eeb mEREe o

Maintenance of Equlnmenf

Maintenancne of Equipment8

Mzintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Materials
Materials
Materials
Materials
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Materials
Maintenance
Supplies

of
of
of
of
of

of

of
of
of

of
of
of
of
of
of

of

Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment

Equipment

Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment

Equipment -

Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipnment

Equipment

Rental of Equipment

Maintenance

Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance

Maintenance:

Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Equipment
Materizals
Materials

‘Supplies

Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maint enance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Materials
Maintenance
Materials
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maint enance
Maintenance
Supplies
Supplies
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Majintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Midintenance
Maintenance
Mzintenance

- Maintenance

Maintenance
Mairt enance
Maintenance
Maintenance

‘Maintenance

Maintenance
Maintenance

of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of

of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of

of

of
of
of

of
of
of
of
of
of
of

of
of

of
of
of
of
of
of
of

of
of

of.

of

~

o1

Equipment
Egquipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Fquipment
Equipment

Ecuipment

Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment

Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Eguipment
Equipnent
Equipmen t
Equipment
Equipment

Eqiipment

Equirment
Equipment

Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment

Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Fquipnment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Eauipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Fcuipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipnment
Fauipment
Equipment
Equipment

38.85
2.00
36.14
1.28
273.00
A2.79
10.75
.20
10.16
1098
57.71
46.55
12.80
4o €9
33.49
- 1.80
10.50
10.50
1.80
105.25
3.60
481.04
28.00
28.45
150.00
3-12
5.55
5.04
75.80
15.13
© 3.65
22.75
136.59
30.84
- 7.30
1.45
49.00
38.07
4R2.99
186.31
18.49
85.99
10.75
77 .56
Lt .36
43578
3.50
2.76.
35,24
20.06
25.31
33.76
22 .66
123.41
19:75
7.50
5.10
13.17
17.43
459.25
.75
25.60
9.50
8.20
2.42
2.00
27.20
3.67
102.80
102.80
118.00
100.00
105.38
7.10
158.00
60.25
1.50
57.80
8.73
24.21
9.00
1.00
59,60
109.52
197.00
184. 30
406.03
606./0
3®.75
54.22
13.18
41145



