GENERAL FUND

17699 Bearden Plumbing & Heating 17700 Bixby Auto Parts 17701 The Boardman Co. 17702 The Boardman Co. 17703 The Boardman Co.	Maintenance of Equipment Maintenance of Equipment8 Maintenance of Equipment Maintenance of Equipment Maintenance of Equipment	38.85 2.00 36.14 1.28 273.00
17704 The Boardman Co. 17705 The Clarence L. Boyd Co. 17706 The Clarence L. Boyd Co. 17707 The larence L. Boyd Co. 17708 The Clarence L. Boyd Co.	Maintenance of Equipment	42.79 10.75 4.20 10.16 1.98
17709 The Clarence L. Boyd Co. 17710 Chandler Materials Co. 17711 Chandler Materials 17712 Chandler Materials 17713 Chandler Materials 17714 Clark Darland Hardware	Maintenance of Equipment Materials Materials Materials Materials Maintenance of Equipment	57.71 46.55 12.80 4.69 33.49
17716 Clugstons Garage 17717 Clugstons Garage 17718 Crockers Garage 17719 Countryman Oil Co. 17720 Cox Bros. Home & Auto Store 17721 Leo Day	Maintenance of Equipment Materials	10.50 10.50 1.80 105.25 3.60 481.04
17722 Degen Pipe & Supply 17723 Dexter Publishing Co. 17724 Doenges Motor Co. 17725 Doenges Motor Co. 17726 Doenges Motor Co.	Maintenance of Equipment Supplies Rental of Equipment Maintenance of Equipment Maintenance of Equipment	28.00 28.45 150.00 3.12 5.55
17727 Edens Brake & Clutch 17728 Firestone Stores 17729 Flint Steel Corp. 17730 Four States Motor Parts 17731 W. R. Gay Commercial Welding 17732 W. R. Gay Commercial Welding	Maintenance of Equipment	5.04 75.80 15.13 3.65 22.75 136.59
17733 R.L. Hahn Auto Supply 17734 Harley Sales Co. 17735 Haynes Auto Supply 17736 LumHarris Lumber Co. 17737 Harvard Auto Parts 17738 Guy Henshall Supply	Maintenance of Equipment	30.84 104.57 7.30 1.45 49.00
17739 Guy Henshall Supply 17740 Guy Henshall Supply 17741 Guy Henshall Supply 17742 Guy Henshall Supply 17745 Henshaw Lumber	Maintenance of Equipment Equipment	38.07 422.99 186.31 18.49 85.99 10.75
17746 Henshaw Lumber 17747 Henshaw Lumber 17748 Henshaw Lumber 17749 Independent Supply Co. 17750 International Harvester Co. 17751 International Harvester Co.	Materials Materials Supplies Maintenance of Equipment Maintenance of Equipment Maintenance of Equipment	77.56 44.36 4;78 3.50 2.76 35.24
17752 International Harvester Co. 17753 Fred Jones Ford 17754 Fred Jones Ford 17755 Fred Jones Ford 17756 Fred Jones Ford	Maintenance of Equipment	20.06 25.31 33.76 22.66 123.41
17757 Fred Jones Ford 17758 Fred Jones Ford 17759 Jimmie Jones 17760 The Jimmie Jones Co. 17761 Jones & Laughlin Supply 17762 J. W. Keith	Maintenance of Equipment Materials	19:75 7.50 5.10 13.17 17.43 459.25
17763 Lee & Burnsides 17764 Lock Joint Pipe Co. 17765 Machine Tool & Supply 17766 Mac's Hydraulic Brake Service 17767 Mall Portable Power Tools	Maintenance of Equipment Materials Maintenance of Equipment Maintenance of Equipment Maintenance of Equipment	.75 25.60 9.50 8.20 2.42
17768 Marine Pipe & Supply 17769 Marine Pipe & Supply 17770 Marshall Supply & Equipment 17771 Mid-Continent Petroleum Corpl 17772 Mid-Continent Petroleum Corp. 17773 Mid-Continent Petroleum Corp.	Maintenance of Equipment Supplies Supplies Maintenance of Equipment Maintenance of Equipment Maintenance of Equipment	2.00 27.20 3.67 102.80 102.80 118.00
17774 Mid-Continent Petroleum Corp. 17775 Morgan & Messler 17776 Motor Exchange Tire Co. 17777 Motor Exchange Tire Co. 17778 Motor Exchange Tire Co. 17779 Motor Exchange Tire Co.	Maintenance of Equipment	100.00 105.38 7.10 158.00 60.25 1.50
17780 Motor Exchange Tire Co. 17781 Myers Plumbing & Heating 17782 McCormick Machinery Co. 17783 McElroy Tire Co. 17784 Norris Brother Welding	Maintenance of Equipment	57.80 8.73 24.21 9.00 1.00
17785 O.K. Machine & Mfg. Co. 17786 Oklahoma Equipment Co. 17787 Oklahoma Equipment Co. 17788 Oklahoma Equipment Co. 17789 Oklahoma Equipment Co. 17790 Oklahoma Equipment Co.	Maintenance of Equipment Maintenance of Equipment Maintenance of Equipment Maintenance of Equipment Maint enance of Equipment Maintenance of Equipment	59.60 109.52 197.00 184.30 406.03 606.40
17791 Oklahoma Equipment Co. 17792 Oklahoma Equipment Co. 17793 Oklahoma Tire & Supply Co. 17794 Oklahoma Tire & Supply Co.	Maintenance of Equipment Maintenance of Equipment Maintenance of Equipment Maintenance of Equipment	38.75 54.22 13.18 41.45